
BE
YA

Z 
Fİ

LO
 O

TO
 K

İR
AL

AM
A 

A.
Ş.

26
.0

4.
20

16
 T

AR
İH

İN
D

E 
YA

PI
LA

N
 O

LA
Ğ

AN
 G

EN
EL

 K
U

R
U

L 
TO

PL
AN

TI
SI

N
D

A 
H

AZ
IR

 B
U

LU
N

AN
LA

R
 L

İS
TE

Sİ

N
O

PA
Y 

SA
H

İB
İ

TC
KN

/V
KN

U
YR

U
K

AD
R

ES
İ

G
R

U
P

İT
İB

AR
İ D

EĞ
ER

TE
M

Sİ
L

ŞE
KL

İ
TE

M
Sİ

LC
İ

TÜ
R

Ü
TE

M
Sİ

LC
İN

İN
 A

D
SO

YA
D

/U
N

VA
N

TC
KN

/V
KN

İM
ZA

1
O

SM
AN

 T
U

R
G

U
T

FI
R

AT
25

59
16

93
68

4
Ye

rli
M

U
TL

U
KE

N
T 

M
AH

. T
U

N
C

A 
SK

. N
o:

2/
Ç

AN
KA

YA
/A

N
KA

R
A

A B
10

.0
00

,0
5.

16
0.

07
7,

0
As

al
et

en
..

2
M

ET
İN

 Z
İY

A 
TA

N
SU

13
18

90
84

08
2

Ye
rli

G
Ü

ZE
LT

EP
E 

M
AH

. G
Ü

ZE
LK

EN
T 

SK
.

N
o:

6/
26

 Ç
AN

KA
YA

/A
N

KA
R

A
A B

10
.0

00
,0

5.
08

9.
70

9,
0

Ve
ka

le
te

n
Bi

re
ys

el
Te

m
si

lc
i

O
SM

AN
 T

U
R

G
U

T
FI

R
AT

25
59

16
93

68
4

..

3
AH

M
ET

 C
AN

TE
O

M
AN

57
71

24
77

15
6

Ye
rli

İN
C

EK
 M

AH
. A

KB
U

LU
T 

C
AD

. N
o:

15
/

G
Ö

LB
AŞ

I/A
N

KA
R

A
A B

10
.0

00
,0

5.
14

1.
08

5,
0

Ve
ka

le
te

n
Bi

re
ys

el
Te

m
si

lc
i

O
SM

AN
 T

U
R

G
U

T
FI

R
AT

25
59

16
93

68
4

..

4
G

Ü
R

KA
N

 G
EN

Ç
LE

R
19

95
72

41
55

8
Ye

rli
FL

AP
TO

U
R

 B
İR

Lİ
K 

M
AH

. 4
41

 C
D

. N
O

: 1
 /

A 
Ç

AN
KA

YA
/A

N
KA

R
A

A B
10

.0
00

,0
5.

19
4.

35
5,

0
Ve

ka
le

te
n

Bi
re

ys
el

Te
m

si
lc

i
O

SM
AN

 T
U

R
G

U
T

FI
R

AT
25

59
16

93
68

4
..

5
G

Ö
KH

AN
 S

AY
G

I
22

11
57

07
61

2
Ye

rli

BE
YT

EP
E 

M
H

. B
İL

KE
N

T
BA

H
Ç

EK
O

N
U

TL
AR

I 1
63

6 
C

D
.

N
O

:1
/6

2Ç
AN

KA
YA

/A
N

KA
R

A
Ç

AN
KA

YA
/A

N
KA

R
A

B
4.

77
2.

06
8,

0
Ve

ka
le

te
n

Bi
re

ys
el

Te
m

si
lc

i
O

SM
AN

 T
U

R
G

U
T

FI
R

AT
25

59
16

93
68

4
..

6

FL
AP

 K
O

N
G

R
E

TO
PL

AN
TI

H
İZ

M
ET

LE
R

İ
O

TO
M

O
Tİ

V 
VE

TU
R

İZ
M

 A
N

O
N

İM
Şİ

R
KE

Tİ
38

80
55

38
63

Ye
rli

Bİ
R

Lİ
K 

M
AH

. 4
41

. C
AD

. N
O

:1
 B

İR
Lİ

K
AN

KA
R

A/
AN

KA
R

A
B

5.
88

9.
96

0,
0

Ve
ka

le
te

n
Bi

re
ys

el
Te

m
si

lc
i

O
SM

AN
 T

U
R

G
U

T
FI

R
AT

25
59

16
93

68
4

..



N
O

PA
Y 

SA
H

İB
İ

TC
KN

/V
KN

U
YR

U
K

AD
R

ES
İ

G
R

U
P

İT
İB

AR
İ D

EĞ
ER

TE
M

Sİ
L

ŞE
KL

İ
TE

M
Sİ

LC
İ

TÜ
R

Ü
TE

M
Sİ

LC
İN

İN
 A

D
SO

YA
D

/U
N

VA
N

TC
KN

/V
KN

İM
ZA

Şi
rk

et
in

 S
er

m
ay

es
i

36
.2

50
.0

00

As
ga

ri 
To

pl
an

tı 
N

is
ab

ı

As
al

et
en

 H
az

ır 
Bu

lu
na

n 
Pa

y 
Tu

ta
rı

5.
17

0.
07

7

Te
vd

i E
de

n 
Te

m
si

lc
ile

ri 
Ta

ra
fın

da
n 

Te
m

si
l E

di
le

n 
Pa

y 
Tu

ta
rı

D
iğ

er
 T

em
si

lc
ile

r T
ar

af
ın

da
n 

Te
m

si
l E

di
le

n 
Pa

y 
Tu

ta
rı

26
.1

17
.1

77

M
ev

cu
t T

op
la

nt
ı N

is
ab

ı
31

.2
87

.2
54

Yö
ne

tim
 K

ur
ul

u 
Ü

ye
le

ri
To

pl
an

tı 
Ba

şk
an

ı
Ba

ka
nl

ık
 T

em
si

lc
is

i
Tu

ta
na

k 
Ya

zm
an

ı
O

y 
To

pl
ay

ıc
ı


